
022-Lancaster Fanning Saturday, July 22,1989

Sale Reports
KILLINGER SALE
A Public Auction

was held July 14and 15
for John and Helen Kil-
linger, 1050 Yocum-
town Rd., Etters, Pa. in
York County. Real
estate and antiques were
sold.

$4OO, 2 wicker rockers
$475, blanket chest
$340, Tiffany hanging
light $675, Tiffany
table light$250,woolen
spread made in Man-
heim $6OO, quilts $175
to $325, butcher ladle
and fork $195 each, 2
Pappy Homing paint-
ings $3OO each, Savage
model 250 gun $460,12
gauge Winchester gun
$4OO, and 22 gauge
Winchester model 69A
gun $l4O.

The auctioneers were
T. Glenn, Timothy G.

The real estate
located at 1050Yocum-
town Rd. in Newberry
Twp. included a large
frame 2-story house,
3-car garage and other
out buildings on a ISO
ft. by 480 ft. lot It was
purchased for $64,000.

Other items sold
were: wooden wardrobe
$l5O, large bookcase
$750, A.C. B tractor
$750, wooden doll
house $4OO, wooden
child’s bam $250, axe
$35, old door locks $l5
each, 1979 Ford Fair-
mont car $l7OO, wood
lathe $230. child’s Mis-
sion oak arm chair $l9O
and homemade cedar
chests $125, $l3O &

$135 each.
Blaine and Nevin

Rentzel were the auc-
tioneers.
TAYLOR ESTATE

SALE
A Public Sale ofreal

estate was held July 11
for the estate of Char-
lotte G. Taylor, 2900
Lewisberry Road,
York, Pa.

The 10acre farm was
sold for $195,000 and
included a I'A story
house, bank bam, sum-
mer house and a garage.

Frederick Toomey
was the auctioneer.

GERLACH SALE
A Public Sale of 2

dwellings, antiques and
household goods was
held July 15 by Edward
S. and Vera M. Gerlach,
Main Street, Bowmans-
ville, Lancaster Co., Pa.

The two tracts of land
with a 214 story
aluminum-sided house,
barn, workshop, and
garage and a 2'A story
house, 2-story bam and
garage were both sold
to Mr. and Mrs. Merle
Eberly of R.D. 3,
Mohnton for $113,000.

Other items sold
were: modern cherry
grandfather’s clock
$950, brass double bed
$625, walnut hall stand
$450, walnut drop-leaf
table $325, marble-top
parlor table $275, slant-
top mahogany desk
$350, bowed china
closet $4OO, inlaid
checker-board table

SELL
IT

WITH
A

LANCASTER
FARMING

CLASSIFIED

and Thomas A. Horst.
There were 660 regis-
tered bidders attending
the sale.

GEYER REAL
ESTATE SALE

The Kenneth A. Gey-
cr Auction Co., Inc.
held a public auction of
514 acres of real estate
on July 13th two miles
west of Coatesville,
Sadsbury Twp., Chester
County, Pa.

The 3 year old house
with A brick front, vin-
yl siding and attached
garageon 514 acres was
sold for $130,000.

Kenneth A. Geyer
Auction Co., Inc. con-
ducted the sale.

Belleville
Livestock Market

WEDNESDAY, JULY 26
1:30 P.M.

Small Herd Of 12 Jersey And
Jersey Holstein Cross.

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION CONTACT
Gene Click

Belleville Livestock Market
717-935-2146

ABSOLUTE
AUCTION

COMMONWEALTH OF PA
Surplus Industrial Pumping Equipment
& Stainless Steel Pipeline System Used
In Deep Mine pumping/drilllng
operations.

FRIDAY, JULY 28, 1989
AT 11:00 AM

Located at Franklin Brewery Ware
house, WilkesBarre, PA. From 1-81 take
Nantlcoke exit 44 to Rt. 29 North. Go 4
miles on 29 N to Wilkes Barre exit onto
San Soucl Parkway, 3 miles to auction
site on right. Watch signs day of
auction.

STAINLESS STEEL
PIPE & ACCESSORIES

8.000 linear ft. in 14,16,18 inch diameters
and 5’ & 10’ sections. Total weight approx.
800.000 lbs. Also 8,000 stainless steel
connecting bolts for pipe 3 /« x 2'A ”. 200
stainless shim rings, 250 pcs. 10' stainless
drilling shafts, 460 pcs stainless tubes,
hundreds accessories too numerous to
list.

PUMPS
12 Westinghouse 600 hp - 800 hp -1,000
hp Induction Pump Motors 1,200 GPM, 3
General Electric 1,000 hp Induction Pump
Motors 1,200 GPM, 2 Fairbanks Morse
1,250 hp Induction Pump Motors 1,200
GPM, 2 Peerless 600 hp Induction Pump
Motors 1,200 GPM.

EQUIPMENT, STEEL
PIPE, BEAMS

600 pcs. Carbon/Brass Drilling Shafts
Io’x4”dia., 21 Discharge Heads, 28Pump
Bowls 2 - 6 Stage in Brass, 100 pcs. steel
pipe & elbows, 501 beams various lengths,
15 Motor Shafts, steel shafts, hundreds
related items!
Terms: Checks will be accepted when
accompanied by a valid BANK LETTER
OF GUARANTEED PAYMENT. COM-
PLETE PAYMENT DAY OF AUCTION.
REMOW BY 8/11/89. FOR INFO CON-
TACT AUCiION CO.

AUCTION FOR
COMMONWEALTH OF PA.

DEPT. OF GENERAL SERVICES

PUBLIC AUCTION
SAT., JULY 29

@ 10:30 A.M.
For John Champion Rt. 89 Interla-

ken, N.Y. 17 miles north of Ithaca, NY,
27 miles South of Seneca Falls, NY
(Exit 41 off NYS thruway).

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT
Cat DBH; Cat D7E w/winch; JD 350C;

Case 450; IHC T-5; Case 580 E 4WD; Case
680H; JD 690B; Case 580B; Kobelco LKSOO;
JD B 1400B; JD 2010 LDR: JD 310A; Fold
600 & 8N; 1R 100 Comp.; Case 1816; Roller,
stone Rake, Etc.; Mack & Ford Single &

Tandam Dumps; Kenworth & Mack Tandem
Tractors; Bus, I Ton Pickup; (2) 1988 35 Ton
Lowboys; 2 & 3 Axle Trailers, Much More!
Shop Tools.

Call Or Write For Brochure.
Good Selection Of Late Model & Well

Maintained Equip.
Terms: Cash or Certified Check. Lunch

Stand.
Sale By:

mHo* Rt. 38 8 388
Newark Valley, nr 13811

607-642-8688

mtIGOCDRICH
AUCTION SERVICE INC.

MOVING TO ARIZONA

OUTSTANDING
PUBLIC AUCTION

(2) OAK BOW FRONT CHINA CLOSETS,
SEARS 180HP MOWER, TIFFANY-TYPE

SHADE, HAMMOND QRGAN,
ETHAN ALLEN BEDRM. SUITE,
B’xl2’ RED BARN, COMM. REF,

HOUSEHOLD TOOLS, ETC.

SAT., JULY 29, 1989
10:00A.M. SHARP

LOCATION: #3 Jane Lane, Oxford, PA. Lower
Oxford Twp., Ches. Co., PA. From Lincoln Univ.
follow LR-131/Balt. Pke. 1 mi. S. to Hayesville Rd.
Turn right. Follow 1,000 ft. to Union School Rd.
Turn left. 1-block to sale.

FINE OPPORTUNITY TO PURCHASE
ITEMS IN A-I SHAPE AT AUCTION!

OAK, PINE, WALNUT, TIFFANY-
TYPE SHADE, BTC.- (2) oaki bow-front &

sides, mirrored back, claw-foot china closets,
dressers, youth chair, comer chair, sew. machine,
EARLY PINE 4-BOARD DOVETAILED CHEST W/
TURNEDFEET, Persian-slyle 4'x6’ rug, Viet, uphol
barrel chair, walnut gateleg table, green Depress-
ion covered jars, cobalt blue, Bavarian china ser-
vice (12), stemware, silverplate, pressed, old
records, toys, Chinese tea set, TIFFANY-TYPE
LEADED SHADE FROM ST. AUGUSTINE
HOTEL, PORT PENN, DE. TULL SIZE."

CHERRY BEDRM. SUITE, SEARS
18HP MOWER. ORGAN, COMM.
REF.- 5 pc. Ethan Allen “Georgian Court” cherry
bedrm. suite, 8 pc. Mt. Airy oak din. rm. suite wI
glass hutch, Fr. Prov. bedrm. suite, Hamnlond M-3
console organ (gd. sound), Westbrook piano, RCA
color TV, oak Executive desk w/chair & credenza,
office supplies, Soundesign modem juke box ste-
reo, pool & patio fum, grill, pool table, yard items,
UNITED SFM MOD. UT-50SR COMMERCIAL
DUTY REFRIG, other related food serving items,
40’ 20' alum. ext. ladders, 10' step, roto-tiller, push
mower, hand & garden tools, SEARS 18HP RID-
ING MOWER (LIKE NEW), heaters, ALSO, an
BT2’ “red bam" shed, other items not listed.

Be On Time!

Above list for adv. purposes only. No guar-
antee authenticity or recourse. Not. resp.
for accidents. TERMS: CASH or CHECK
w/ID. POTTY.

BY ORDER:
ROBERT L. &

CAROL A. HERB. OWNERS
WHITESIDE AUCTION SERVICE
218-832-2291 or 2114
AUCTONS, APPRAISAL!
AU-2368 A AU-1006
PA A MD LICENSED A BONDED SERVICE
“OUR SERVICE PATS, NOT COSTS"

I. REMOVALS

ECKMAN LUMBER CO.

3-DAY PUBLIC
AUCTION

Valuable Building Material,
Building Supplies, Windows, Doors,

Bathroom Fixtures, Complete
Hardware Store Sell Out, Hardware,

Plumbing, Plumbing Supplies,
Electrical Supplies, Paints, Drain

Pipes, Tools, 8 New Roll Air
Compressors, 1981 Cadillac Car,

1961 F-85 Oldsmobile Station Wagon

THURS., AUGUST 3. 1989
FRL, AUGUST 4, 1989
SAT., AUGUST 5, 1989

at 10:00 AM. Bach Day
Located 'A miloe west of the NEExtension of
the PA Turnpike, Mahoning Valley, Inter-
changeExit #34,1 mile east ofLchighton, just
offRt. 209 at 1280 MainRd., Lchighton, PA,
Carbon Co. Look for auction signs.

NOTE: Large Quantity of hardware, plumbing,
electrical and building supplies.Eckman Lum-
ber Co. is discontinuing their hardware,
plumbing, electrical, building material and
supply business but will remain in the manu-
facturing of engineered roof and floor
systems.

WATCH FOR FULL AD.
AUCTIONEER; ROBERT A. ARNER
Rt. 2, Box 216
New Ringgold, PA 17960
717-386-4586
AU-000024-L

Sale Ordered By:
ECKMAN LUMBER CO.
1280 Main Rd., Lchighton, PA 18235

il* large Clearance sale of |
* NURSERY STOCK, TOOLS, .

*

I ACCESSORIES AT JI PUBLIC AUCTION \
u Located % mile West of Frederick |K Md. & 4 miles East of Middletown, o
| Md. on Route 40A. I
B SAT., JULY 29, 1989 |
8 At 10:00 A.M. J8 Twools, Eagle, Shear Magic, Ames, True |
" Temper tools; garden gloves; garden hose, v
8 sprinklers & accessories; decorative pots & |
Q planters; wickerbaskets; maine buckets; butter it

£ g chums; hanging ornaments & wind chimes; *

A w plant hangers; bird feeders & seed; potted j|
X | flowers & ferns; hanging baskets. X
X Otho & other insecticides; houdeplant |X | insecticide; fertilizer & plant food; peat moss; £
x 8 soil nip; potting soil; soil & lawn testers; asst. I
y * grass seed; asst. pots. v
\ | Many concrete items including tables &

h C benches, urns,planters, bird baths, statues; fig-
X 8 urines, animals, fowl, lanterns, etc; flagstone I
i « & patio block. 4
? 'll Over 500 shrubs. Over 200 trees. *

| 1923 Ford Model T 4 door, good running I
Jr condition; 1986 Eager Beaver 9 ton trailer, tri 5
8 axle; 1979 Int. 2275 road tractor, 6V92 |
q Detroit-twin screw; 1965 Ford F350 service *

I truck, good condition; 1986 Caretree tree I
i v spade, 40 in. 3pt., fully hydraulic; 1986Honda |
? I 250 SX 3 wheeler, 1986 Honda 70 3 wheeler, *

t. u needs transmission work, 3 Ig. snow plow I

18 blades; 18 ft. flat bed w/15 ton hoist. 3
8 Sale order; Concrete items, shrubs, trees, |
* planted flowers, tools & store items - Vehicles S
| at 1:00 P.M. f
0 TERMS: Cash or approved check. Not |
i responsible for accidents. J
| SHERIDAN GARDENS |

I 8
‘

Phone (301) 473-5411 y
\ 8 Auctioneer: Robert C. Mullendore |
\ x Boonsboro, Md. k
d I Phone (301) 582-0546 Ia C Clerk: C.L. Metz I
X | Lunch Available on Premises 2
/


